
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= RESOURCES SOUTHEAST INC; Party
Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197907110000
86680

07/11/1979
12:00:00

RESOURCES
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVICE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

393 702

197910170001
35590

10/17/1979
12:00:00

RESOURCES
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS FRITH, JULIUS
E, JR. & BA

322 713

197907020000
82360

07/02/1979
12:00:00

RESOURCES
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

393 338

197908140001
04220

08/14/1979
12:00:00

RESOURCES
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVICE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

395 26

197909250001
23720

09/25/1979
12:00:00

RESOURCES
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS REAVES,
STANLEY, JR.
& PH

322 174

197910040001
28600

10/04/1979
12:00:00

RESOURCES
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS OGLE,
HOBERT &
NAOMI ETAL

322 444

197910040001
28650

10/04/1979
12:00:00

RESOURCES
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS GODWIN,
GLINDA O.
ETAL

322 444


