Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= RESOURCES SOUTHEAST INC; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197907110000 86680	07/11/1979 12:00:00	RESOURCES SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVICE CORP OF ALABAMA	393	702				
197910170001 35590	10/17/1979 12:00:00	RESOURCES SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FRITH, JULIUS E, JR. & BA	322	713				
197907020000 82360	07/02/1979 12:00:00	RESOURCES SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	393	338				
197908140001 04220	08/14/1979 12:00:00	RESOURCES SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVICE CORP OF ALABAMA	395	26				
197909250001 23720	09/25/1979 12:00:00	RESOURCES SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	REAVES, STANLEY, JR. & PH	322	174				
197910040001 28600	10/04/1979 12:00:00	RESOURCES SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	OGLE, HOBERT & NAOMI ETAL	322	444				
197910040001 28650	10/04/1979 12:00:00	RESOURCES SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GODWIN, GLINDA O. ETAL	322	444				